Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
Ordering Information:
407732-KIT ................Type 2 Sound Level Meter Kit
407732-KIT-NIST ......Type 2 Sound Level Meter Kit
Individual items:
407732 ......................Type 2 Sound Level Meter
407732-NISTL............407732 with NISTL Certificate
140001 ......................Hard Carrying Case
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2009 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 6/24/09 - R1
Choice of NIST Certified Kit
407732-NISTL sound level meter with single point calibration to 94dB,
combined with a NIST-certified 407722 94dB/114dB, 1kHz professional calibrator
Type 2 Sound Level Meter Kits
407732-KIT Features:
• Complete with 407732 Sound Meter, microphone wind
screen, calibration screw driver, 9V battery, plus 407722
Sound Calibrator with 9V battery. Supplied in an attractive
hard carrying case that provides protection and organiza-
tion for your meter and accessories
Model 407732
• High accuracy meets ANSI, and IEC Type 2 standards
• High and Low measuring ranges (35 to 130dB)
• Data Hold and Max Hold functions
• Backlit display to view in dimly lit area
Model 407722
• Calibrates and verifies sound level meter operation
• Durable double molded housing
• 1kHz sine wave at 94dB/114dB is generated to an accuracy
of 4% (frequency) and ±0.5dB
• Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <2% at 94dB
407732-KIT-NIST Features:
• Complete with 407732-KIT plus NIST Certificate of
Calibration of 407722 and Limited NIST calibration of
407732-NISTL (single calibration to 94dB)
407732 Specifications:
Display 2000 count LCD
Range Low: 35 to 100dB
High: 65 to 130dB
Basic Accuracy ±1.5dB
Weighting (A & C) Yes
Response Time (Fast/Slow) Yes
Condenser Microphone 0.5" (12.7mm)
Dimensions 8.2 x 2.1 x 1.25" (210 x 55 x 32mm)
Weight 8.1oz (230g)